HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 442 by Representative Bagley

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 5, delete line 28 in its entirety
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 6, delete line 17 in its entirety
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 6, line 25, after "before" and before "may practice" delete "the individual" and
 insert "<u>he</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 7, line 13, after "where the" and before "is making" delete "assistant" and insert
 "applicant"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 12 On page 7, delete line 16 in its entirety
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 11, line 20, delete "<u>The</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>In accordance with the</u>"